PISTA BUENA
MATIA'S SON
CELEBRINDAL
BOTIKARIA

BIG SUR
TRICKET TREAT
REINA DE HUMOR
MILENIUM TONY

(2)
(2)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(3)
(6)

14.2
12

12.3
11.4
13.2
15.3

26.1
28.3
24
25
23.3
26
30.4

36.3
38.4
36

39.3
45.3

APRONTES DIARIOS DEL MARTES 17 DE JUNIO 2025

1,00,1 1,13,1 1,24,4

F.P GAT
F.P
F.S 50,2
F.P
E.S GAT
F.P
F.P

E. HALDAR

J. RODRIGUEZ
D. APARICIO
S. CARMONA
A. MORENO

Y. RODRIGUEZ
J. RODRIGUEZ
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